04JUL2C
18:27:25 {EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 04JUL20

AmT/MAZ 20.6.0

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
REFUNDED
OFFICIAYL
Exacta
OFFICIAL
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta

OFFICIAL

LAUREL 04JUL20

UNKNOWN

(US Dellaxs)
Win Place

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Show




04JULZ2C
18:57:08 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 2

3rd 6

ath 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/6

Superiecta
CFFICTAL
1i/2/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

LAUREL 04JUL20

11/2/6/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
98.60

51,00 DAYS
275.40

$1.00 PAYS
2981.50

AWMT/MAZ 20.6.0
04J9L20

{US Dollars)
Place

5.80
11.40

$1.00 PAYS

49.30

$0.50 PAYS
137.70

$0.10 PAYS
298.15

Total Pool Refunded

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1

Show

4.00
6.20
2.60

(US Deollars}

{U8 Dollars)

{(US Dollars)




04JUGL20
19:26:17(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CREDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/7/11/2

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
i1/8

LAUREL 04JUL20

8/7/11/2

Win

14.40

$2.00 PAYS
150.60

$1.00 PAYS
3465.80

$1.00 PAYS
10660.50

$2.00 PAYS
187.40

04JUL20

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MAZ 20.6.0

(US Dollars)

Place

0C PAYS
75.30

50 PAYS
1732.99

19 PAYS
1066.05

0C PAYS
33.70

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.00C
4.00
28.00

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US boliars)

(US Dollars)



G4JUL20
19:57:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04JUL20Q

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNKERS
OCFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/2
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/6/2/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/a
8/11

8/9

af6/2/13
4,8,11

52,

Si.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

COo PAYS
29.40

00 PAYS
47.80

0C PAYS
671.60

00 PAYS
19.40
19.40

294 .60

04JUL290

AmT/MA2 20.6.0

(8 Dollaxrs)

51.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

3.60
6,20

00 PAYS
14 .70

50 PAYS
23.99

10 PAYS
67.16

0C PAYS
9.70
9.70
147.30

(Gs

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.69
5.690
4.090

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCGOC2
PAGE# 1



